
Pupille Feminine (10 Par.)

1 - 11310266S BEZOUAOUI YASMINE SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

2 - 11673331D CHAMPETIER LYVIA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

3 - 11575200P CHERIFI HANNA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

3 - 11408513H SAMRI SOFIA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

5 - 11501723X FARGIER RICHARD GRACE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

5 - 11569716D ROLAIN ELISA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

7 - 11644559E FANGIER MAONA KARATE CLUB VAUVERDOIS

Pupille Masculin (3 Par.)

1 - 11620848G DUPLAN FELIX SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

2 - 11410386T LOURO SANDRO SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

3 - 11713192F MASA PAUL KARATE CLUB VAUVERDOIS

Benjamin Feminine (8 Par.)

1 - 11301915Q BEZOUAOUI SARA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

2 - 11386958D ATMANI SOFIA AS KARATE CLUB LANGLADE

3 - 11375186H TROUVILLE CHLOE AS KARATE CLUB LANGLADE

3 - 11463318D KOUZAM NIHAD KARATE CLUB VAUVERDOIS

5 - 11348117K CHADLI NAHILA BUDOPASSION KARATE ET NIHON TAI JITSU

5 - 11441095X HENOCQ - PESIN FENELLA ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

Benjamin Masculin (7 Par.)

1 - 11558557Y RAHALI ADAM BUDOPASSION KARATE ET NIHON TAI JITSU

2 - 11425078N BLANC LOUIS ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE UZES

3 - 11589682F BOURGEOIS CELYAN SHOTOKAN KARATE DO GRAND COMBIEN

3 - 11334577S ALARD GABRIEL KARATE CLUB VAUVERDOIS

5 - 11486579M KHAY NAHIL SHOTOKAN KARATE ALESIEN
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